A15 0000000 229

(F	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
	Address)
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	MAIL MAIL
(1	Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
 	-
/\	Office Use Only



400328066514

05/08/13--01004--003 **25.00

08/06/19--11132--111 ++1...53

2019:-- - 5 Pil 1: 22

Amend

AUG 0 6 2019 I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: _	MCG	SEMOR	APAR	KTHENTS,	LTI	7 .
_	Name of I	Florida Limited P	artnershi	p or Limited L	iability	Limited Partnership
The enclosed (Certificate o	f Amendment	and fee	(s) are subm	itted f	or filing.
Please return a	ll correspon	idence concern	ing this	s matter to:		
<u> </u>		LIPP EXIC	.w tive	DIRCCIAL		
5.1.		CD M MUZIMA	<i>023</i> 90.i	nPHDWT INC		
		m/Company	D C C C C C C C C C C			
301	5 15 R.D	مىرىسى كى	OTH			
		Address				
Bir	MAHO GILAM	, AL 35	233			
	City, St	ate and Zip Code				
		d for future annua				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
ERIC	Lipp		at (205	<u>.</u> ص	39 - 5090 me Telephone Number
Name o	Contact Person	on		Area Code and	l Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
□ \$52.50 Filing		Certificate of		105.00 Filing I Certified Copy		☐\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADI Registration So Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, Fl	ection rporations g e Center Cir	rele		Registra Division P. O. Bo	ntion S n of Co ox 632	orporations



July 26, 2019

ERIC H. LIPP P.O. BOX 55465 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35255

SUBJECT: MCG SENIOR APARTMENTS, LTD

Ref. Number: A15000000229

We have received your document for MCG SENIOR APARTMENTS, LTD and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The form you submitted is for a General Partnership, but your entity is a Limited Partnership. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 319A00015271



July 15, 2019

ERIC H. LIPP 2nd mailing P.O. BOX 55465 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35255

SUBJECT: MCG SENIOR APARTMENTS, LTD

Ref. Number: A15000000229

We have received your document for MCG SENIOR APARTMENTS, LTD and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

There is a balance due of \$27.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 719A00010169

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 20, 2019

ERIC H. LIPP 3010 LAKE COMMUNITY BIRMINGHAM, AL 35

SUBJECT: MCG SENIOR APARTMENTS, LTD

Ref. Number: A15000000229

We have received your document for MCG SENIOR APARTMENTS, LTD and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

There is a balance due of \$27.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 719A00010169

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

TI SEPICIE	Id b barr of the Kineton	, =	
Insert name currently on file	e with Florida Depart	ment of State	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202. Florinited liability limited partnership, whose certific 4-7-2015, assigned Florinited for the following section 620.1202.	cate was filed with rida document nur	the Florida nber <u>A</u> 150	Department of State o
adopts the following certificate of amendment to i	ts certificate of lif	nited partne	rship.
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the linere:	mited partnership	or limited li	ability limited partners
New name must be distinguisha	able and contain an ac	cceptable suffi:	λ.
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnersh Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: L			o, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.
B. If amending mailing address and/or princip principal office address here:			
New Principal Office Address: (Must be STREET address)	- 30.0-38		- 35232
(Musi de STREET dadess)			
New Mailing Address:	3010 3RD	AUGHUE	SOUTH
(May be post office box)	GIRMINGHAM	AL 3	5233
			
C. If amending the registered agent and/or register		on our reco	rds, enter the name of t
new registered agent and/or the new registered office	e auuress nere:		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Fnter Flor	ida street ada	lress
	Diaci Tio		
	City	, Florid	a Zip Code
	~,		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to
comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I
am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing Registered Agent	. Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u> Executive	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action	
DIRECTOR	ERIC H. LIPP	BIRMINAHAA AL 35233	☑ Add ☐ Remove	
			☐ Add ☐ Remove	
			☐ Add☐ Remove	
			☐ Add ☐ Remove	
	···		☐ Add☐ Remove	
			☐ Add ☐ Remove	

- E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:
 - ☐ This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."
 - ☐ This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other info	rmation, e	enter change(s	s) here: (Attac	ch additional si	heets, if necessary.)
					<u> </u>
				_	
Effective date, if other than the dat	te of filin				
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor mo. State.)	re than 90	days after the de	ate this docume	nt is filed by the	Florida Department of
Note: If the date inserted in this block do be listed as the document's effective date				requirements, th	nis date will not
Signature(s) of a general partner	r or all ge	eneral partn	ers*:		
(*NOTE: Only one current general partremoving a "limited liability limited partremoving a "limited liabi	nership" ele	ection statement	. Chapter 620,	F.S., requires a	rtnership is adding or Il general partners to sign
En W. Lie					
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR EAST LAKE COMMUNICATION OF	ny oevel	LOPMENT, UNS			
GENERAL PAPTNER OF	MC6 5	SEMOR APAR	THENTS, LT	> .	
					
Signature(s) of all new or dissoci	iating ge	neral partne	<u>r(s), if any</u> :		
	•		•	-	
				· · ·	
ET E	0 5 4 5 0				
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75				